Emergency lighting and information signs with extreme brilliance and sharpness!
PRODUCT CATALOGUE
MADE IN SWEDEN
quality and design
2
LEDOLIGHT SWEDEN AB
Ledolight Sweden AB from Alingsås was founded in 2003 and sprung from

6
Order key Complete lighting = electrical unit + LED sign
Designation Type no.
ELECTRICAL UNIT   15M PU15
ELECTRICAL UNIT   25M PU25
ELECTRICAL UNIT   35M PU35
ELECTRICAL UNIT   15M – DALI PU15-DALI
ELECTRICAL UNIT   25M – DALI PU25-DALI
ELECTRICAL UNIT   35M – DALI PU35-DALI
ELECTRICAL UNIT   15M – POT-FREE PU15-PF
ELECTRICAL UNIT   25M – POT-FREE PU25-PF
ELECTRICAL UNIT   35M – POT-FREE PU35-PF
ELECTRICAL UNIT   15M – CEN-POT-FREE PU15-CEN-PF
ELECTRICAL UNIT   25M – CEN-POT-FREE  PU25-CEN-PF
ELECTRICAL UNIT   35M – CEN-POT-FREE  PU35-CEN-PF
LED SIGN 15M ARROW LEFT LSS15-3
LED SIGN   15M ARROW DOWN LSS15-4
LED SIGN   15M ARROW RIGHT LSS15-5
LED SIGN   15M ARROW UP LSS15-6
LED SIGN   15M ARROW LEFT LSS15-3-R
LED SIGN   15M ARROW DOWN LSS15-4-R
LED SIGN   15M ARROW RIGHT LSS15-5-R
LED SIGN   15M ARROW UP LSS15-6-R
LED SIGN   15M DOUBLE L/R LSD15-3
LED SIGN   15M DOUBLE DOWN  LSD15-4
LED SIGN   15M DOUBLE L/R LSD15-3-R
LED SIGN   15M DOUBLE ARROW DOWN LSD15-4-R
LED SIGN   15M DOUBLE ARROW UP LSD15-6-R
LED SIGN   25M ARROW LEFT LSS25-3
Designation Type no.
LED SIGN   25M ARROW DOWN LSS25-4
LED SIGN   25M ARROW RIGHT LSS25-5
LED SIGN   25M ARROW UP LSS25-6
LED SIGN   25M ARROW LEFT LSS25-3-R
LED SIGN   25M ARROW DOWN LSS25-4-R
LED SIGN   25M ARROW RIGHT LSS25-5-R
LED SIGN   25M ARROW UP LSS25-6-R
LED SIGN   25M DOUBLE L/R  LSD25-3
LED SIGN   25M DOUBLE DOWN LSD25-4
LED SIGN   25M DOUBLE L/R LSD25-3-R
LED SIGN   25M DOUBLE ARROW DOWN  LSD25-4-R
LED SIGN   25M DOUBLE ARROW UP  LSD25-6-R
LED SIGN   35M ARROW LEFT LSS35-3
LED SIGN   35M ARROW DOWN LSS35-4
LED SIGN   35M ARROW RIGHT LSS35-5
LED SIGN   35M ARROW UP LSS35-6
LED SIGN   35M ARROW LEFT LSS35-3-R
LED SIGN   35M ARROW DOWN LSS35-4-R
LED SIGN   35M ARROW RIGHT LSS35-5-R
LED SIGN   35M ARROW UP LSS35-6-R
LED SIGN   35M DOUBLE L/R LSD35-3
LED SIGN   35M DOUBLE ARROW DOWN LSD35-4
LED SIGN   35M DOUBLE ARROW UP LSD35-6
LED SIGN   35M DOUBLE ARROW L/R    LSD35-3-R
LED SIGN   35M DOUBLE ARROW UP LSD35-6-R
LED SIGN   35M DOUBLE ARROW DOWN        LSD35-4-R
MADE IN SWEDENquality and design
7
Bracket for flag assembly

For complete fitting Electrical
unit + pictogram. PU15/25/35
Order key
LEDOGUARD
- reliable monitoring
Ledoguard is a relay module for simple monitoring with 4 or 8 out-
puts. Up to 6 units can be connected to each output. This means
that 48 units can be monitored in a very cost-effective and simple
way. Commissioning and monitoring Ledoguard does not require
any special skills. Examples of users are retirement homes, schools
and offices.
Mounting set, inner ceiling
Matches electrical unit
PU15/25/35
Designation Type no.
MONITORING    (LEDOGUARD)
4 OUTPUTS
LSLG-001
MONITORING    (LEDOGUARD)
8 OUTPUTS
LSLG-002
Order key
Batteries
NiMH 4.8V 1150 mA for Ledosafe
manufactured after 2008-01
NiMH 11V manufactured before
2008-01
The relay module is available with 4 or 8 outputs.
Max 6 units per output.
Designation Type no.
CEILING PENDLE	 800MM LL001
BRACKET ELECTRICAL UNIT  	 15M LL013-15
BRACKET ELECTRICAL UNIT 	 25M LL013
BRACKET ELECTRICAL UNIT 	 35M LL013-35
MOUNTING SET INNER CEILING 	 15M LL014-15
MOUNTING SET INNER CEILING 	 25M LL014
MOUNTING SET INNER CEILING 	 35M LL014-35
SABOTAGE/BALL PROTECTION 	 15M LL015-15
SABOTAGE/BALL PROTECTION 	 25M LL015
SABOTAGE/BALL PROTECTION 	 35M LL015-35
BATTERY NIMH 4.8 V 1150 mAh
after 2008-01
LL048
BATTERY NIMH 4.8 V 1150 mAh
before 2008-01
LL049
EXTERNAL DOOR LEAF ILLUMINATION
15/25/35M
LSEDB-001
LL049
LL048
8
MADE IN SWEDENquality and design
LB25-002 	         Complete with all accessories
                           (Wheelchair)
LB25-001 	         Complete with all accessories
Ledobasic
– complete package
A simpler budget model of a high
standard.
The package contains the following:
–– 4 different pictograms:
	 Arrow left, right, down + blank
–– �Mounting rail for

EMERGENCY ILLUMINATION (LEDOBRIGHT) POT-FREE 4 LEDs LBNB-PF-003
DESIGN FRAMEWORK            (LEDOBRIGHT) LBNB-DR-005
Order key
There are applications for an optional number of emergency light addresses.
Contact Ledolight or any dealer for more information.
Designation Type no.
ELECTRICAL UNIT 	 15M – DALI PU15-DALI
ELECTRICAL UNIT  	 25M – DALI PU25-DALI
ELECTRICAL UNIT	 35M – DALI PU35-DALI
EMERGENCY ILLUMINATION   	1 LED
(LEDOBRIGHT) DALI
LBNB-D-001
EMERGENCY ILLUMINATION  2 LEDs
(LEDOBRIGHT) DALI
LBNB-D-002
EMERGENCY ILLUMINATION  4 LEDs
(LEDOBRIGHT) DALI
LBNB-D-004
DALI TOUCH PANEL 120
(LEDOSAFE/LEDOBRIGHT)
LSDTP-001
Order key
LedobrightLedobright
DALI TOUCHPANEL
 – control via computer or panel
Ledosafe and Ledobright have been integrated with DALI control
into a complete system that is controlled via computer or panel.
DALI (Digital Addressable Lighting Interface) is a standardised
digital light regulation protocol. The simple structure of the compo-
nents makes DALI a cost-effective system. In addition, the DALI
standard allows DALI components from different manufacturers
to be used together in the same DALI installation.
12
160
165
20
5
21
0
21
5
25 40
MADE IN SWEDENquality and design
–– Stylish design resource
–– Distinct yet discreet
–– Low energy
–– Maintenance free
–– Multi-sign systems
LEDOGRAM
 – inform with style
Ledogram products are information signs that transform the necessary
information into sources of interior design. Developed to provide a
distinct yet discreet impression through its stylish design. Laser technology
combined with LEDs have made it possible to create information signs that
blend into the architecture, without the need for any external lighting.
Ledogram offers the customer a maintenance-free product with a long
service life and low power consumption that leads the way in both light
and darkness. Ledogram is available with standard pictograms or
customised to specific requirements.
13
Designation Type no.
SIGN GENTS TOP WHITE LG101-1-W
SIGN GENTS RIGHT WHITE LG101-2-W
SIGN LADIES TOP WHITE LG102-1-W
SIGN LADIES RIGHT WHITE LG102-2-W
SIGN LADIES/GENTS TOP BLUE LG103-1-B
SIGN LADIES/GENTS TOP WHITE LG103-1-W
SIGN LADIES/GENTS RIGHT WHITE LG103-2-W
SIGN DISABLED TOP WHITE LG104-1-W
SIGN DISABLED RIGHT WHITE LG104-2-W
SIGN COCKTAILS TOP BLUE LG105-1-B
SIGN COCKTAILS TOP WHITE LG105-1-W
SIGN COCKTAILS RIGHT BLUE LG105-2-B
SIGN LITTER TOP WHITE LG106-1-W
SIGN LITTER RIGHT WHITE LG106-2-W
SIGN DISABLED TOP RED LG107-1-R
SIGN DISABLED TOP RED LG107-2-R
SIGN ARROW DOWN TOP WHITE LG108-1-W
SIGN ARROW DOWN RIGHT WHITE LG108-2-W
SIGN ARROW RIGHT TOP WHITE LG109-1-W
Designation Type no.
SIGN ARROW RIGHT RIGHT WHITE LG109-2-W
SIGN ARROW LEFT TOP WHITE LG110-1-W
SIGN ARROW LEFT RIGHT WHITE LG110-2-W
SIGN INFO TOP BLUE LG114-1-B
SIGN INFO TOP WHITE LG114-1-W
SIGN ESCALATOR TOP WHITE LG115-1-W
SIGN ESCALATOR RIGHT WHITE LG115-2-W
SIGN CLOAKROOM TOP WHITE LG116-1-W
SIGN CLOAKROOM RIGHT WHITE LG116-2-W

SIGN NO-SMOKING TOP RED LG121-1-R
SIGN NO-SMOKING RIGHT RED LG121-2-R
Order key All of the products below are excluding Trafo
Material RAIL Acrylic and Aluminium
Dimensions 165x205 mm
Voltage 6 V
Energy consumption 0.4 W
Light source Light-emitting diodes
(White/Blue/Green/Yellow/Red)
Technical specification
Designation Type no.
RAIL FOR TWO SIGNS LG2
RAIL FOR FOUR SIGNS LG4
RAIL ADJUSTABLE BAR  200 CM LG200
CEILING PENDLE  800 MM LL001
TRAFO  3 W/6 V LG011
TRAFO 10 W/6 V LG012
Order key – accessories
14
LEDOSIGN
 – brilliant colours for your sign ideas!
Ledosign products are developed and manufactured according to the
customer’s specific design and application needs. Our laser technology
produces a strong and even light distribution in a product with enhanced
contrast and attention to detail.
Ledosign is a thin and adaptable product with a long service life and low
energy consumption. The product areas cover a wide range, including inte-
rior design, brand names, and the advertising and automotive industries.
Ledosign can be used in countless areas, and you can draw on our
expertise to find a specific solution.
–– Design
–– Luminosity and readability
–– Contrast and attention to detail
–– Thin and adaptable
–– Long service life
–– Low energy consumption
MADE IN SWEDENquality and design
15
CENTRAL RESERVE POWER – CPS/UPS
 – for increased safety
Wagfors reserve power aggregate for emergency and reserve illumination
in different configurations, depending on load and operating time. For
Ledolight’s emergency evacuation lighting we recommend Flexline 1000
Digital or PowerLine 5110 Digital. Both aggregates maintain high quality,
and give stable operation and 100 per cent illumination in emergency
operation.
FlexLine 1000 Digital – 50 W
CPS PowerLine 5110/5120/5130/5140 Digital
150 W/300W/600W/1200W
Designation Type no.
BACKUP POWERLINE 5000 DIGITAL (WAGFORS)  1200 W LSPL-1200W
BACKUP POWERLINE 5000 DIGITAL (WAGFORS)   600 W LSPL-600W
BACKUP POWERLINE 5000 DIGITAL (WAGFORS)   300 W LSPL-300W
BACKUP POWERLINE 5000 DIGITAL (WAGFORS)    150 W LSPL-150W
LS FLEXLINE 1000 DIGITAL                (WAGFORS)      50 W LSFL-50W
Order key
–– Central power supply
–– The lamps switch on automatically if the power supply is disrupted.
–– �Microprocessors monitor and control all vital parts, connected load,
charge and battery. Deviations are indicated on an internal panel and
by an external alarm.
–– �The aggregate is delivered with maintenance-free VRLA batteries with
an estimated service life of 10-12 years.
–– �The construction protects from damage in the event of incorrect
handling or connection.
–– �The aggregate fulfils the requirements of EN50171 and is EMC and
Safety approved by an accredited third party.
–– Strong input terminals and clear instructions make installation simple.
–– Automatic function testing
–– Ledosafe and Ledobright
E-mail: info@ledolight.se
Web: www.ledolight.se
Phone:+46 (0)322 19800
Fax: +46 (0)322 19804
Järnvägsgatan 9
SE-441 32 Alingsås, Sweden
Ledolight Sweden AB
w